Porcoo	034285
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	900094186919
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/28/0701012021 **35.00 Articles of Corrected Encre Large.
(Document Number)	OT MAR 28
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	AN IN C
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	FILED 5 2007 HAR 28 PH 1: 59 5 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
,	
	0

AJR 3/28/07

•

	1
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE	
3320 SW 87 TH AVENUE	
MIAMI, FL 33165 (305) 552-5973	
	Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	MBER(S), (if known):
SCENT WORK, INC	•
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4(Corporation Name)	
	(Document #)
Walk in Pick up time 2.00	_ Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait Photo	copy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS AMENI	<u>DMENTS</u>
	endment
	ignation of R.A., Officer/Director nge of Registered Agent
Domestication Dis	solution/Withdrawal
U Other	ger
OTHER FILINGS REGIST	FRATION/QUALIFICATION
Rei	ited Partnership Instatement Iemark
CR2E031(7/97)	Examiner's Initials

:

	for FILED
	2007 MAR 28 PH 1:59 Scent Work, Inc.
Name of Corpo	Scent Work, Inc. oration as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA
	P07000034285
	Document Number (if known)
Pursuant to the provisions of Section hese Articles of Correction within 30	607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files 0 days of the file date of the document being corrected.
These articles of correction correct	Articles of Incorporation
iled with the Department of State on	(Document Type Being Corrected) 1 03/16/2007 (File Date of Document)
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect stat	
	Iding an S at the end of Work.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Correct the inaccuracy incorrect state	ement or defect:
-	
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect state It should be Scent Works, In	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	

٢

Filing Fee: \$35.00